2/6/2021 Payments — Google AdSense

Google

Payments profile ID
3189-8004-5236

Name
Alexander Falconi

Payments account nickname
Google AdSense

Summary created
Feb 6, 2021

Apr 1 - 30,2020

Ending balance: $236.99

Date Description

Apr 1 - 30, 2020 Earnings - YouTube

Apr 1 - 30,2020 Earnings - AdSense for Content

Apr 21,2020 Automatic payment: Checking «+++872. 091000013212879.

ADSENSE:5469218577

Apr 1,2020 Backup withholding

Amount
(USD)

$307.27

$4.56

-$299.94

-$74.84

Starting balance: $299.94

https://www.google.com/adsense/new/u/0/pub-3731289134289920/payments/?place=TRANSACTIONS_SERVICE
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